OnuMNnnckne AHW MOIOAEXU

MwuHck, 14. - 16.2.2024

Jlyywunia pesynstaT Mo oYkam

Bce cobbiTus

Points: FINA 2023
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ABPAMEHKO, ApTtem
BOPOIAI, PomaH
EPMAK, Aptem
COPOKOBWVK, Bcesonog,
UYWMKO, EBrenuii
CAKOBWY, Erop
FOHYAPEHKO, feHnc
XAPUTOHWK, Tumodpeii
F'PA®, Meopruit
CYBOPOB, fApocnas
WnNo, CraHncnas
BOWTEXOBWU, JaHuun
BPY3ro, Erop
XNAMOHWH, JaHuun
NOBYH, PoguoH
BOHLUEBWY, Knpunn

MPULLLYK, Anekceit
KYNbBAUHbIW, 3axap
MWNCEBWY, BayecnaB
MAPXOMUUK, Bagum
rONye, Uropb
AXPEMEHKO, Enucen
MPYCOB, Knpunn
LWKNAP, ApTtem
CUKWPULKWNI, CaBenwii
KYKAPEKO, Erop

N4y, AeHnc
NYYEHOK, Unbsa
BOPNCKWH, Bagnm
MOS3AJEB, Hukonaii
MALUNAKEBWY, Makcum
KAHTOPOB, AaHuun
BOBPOBWY, PomaH
ANENHWKOB, BaneHTuH
KOPBE/Ib, Makcum
KAUYAHOBCKWIA, Hukonai
LOONBUK, Anekceli
NPXWH, AHgpeii
TPUBOBCKUIA, MaTseii
ACTALLEB, Vocud
JINMCKWIA, MaTBeit
MPYOHWK, Banepwii
AHNCOBWY, Nnbsa
KBACIOK, Anekceii
KY3bMWY, Hukuta
NEBEJEB, 3axap
KCEHA30B, Knum
CKAPVHKO, AnekcaHgp
XATbKO, Nasen
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CAKOLWOP "AxTaps”
CAoWwoP "Crapt"
CAHOLWOP "Crapt"
rLoP

CAKOLWOP "HenTtyH"
ruoP

CAKOLWOP "AxTaps”
ruopP

CAOWOP "HentyH"
CAKOWOP "BonHa"
rLopP

ruoP

rLopP

CAKOLWOP "AxTaps"”
riopP

CAKOLWOP "HentyH"
ruopP

ruop

rLopP

CAOWOP "HentyH"
rloP

COKOWOP "AxTaps"
CAMOLWOP "HentyH"
CAKOLWOP "AxTaps”
rLopP

rUoP

rloP

CAOHOWOP "Crapt"
ruop

rLopP

CAoWwoP "Crapt"
CAHOLWOP "Crapt"
CAKOLWOP "HentyH"
CAMOLWOP "HenTtyH"
CAOLWOP "AxTaps”
CAKOLWOP "AxTaps”
rLopP

CAOWOP "HentyH"
rLoP

COKOWOP "AxTaps"
ruop

CAKOLWOP "HentyH"
CAOKOLWOP "AxTaps"”
CAHOLWOP "Crapt"
rLoP

KM "Onumnuey”
ruop

rLopP

ruopP

rLoP

100m BosbHbIi CTUAMb
100m Ha cnnHe
100m Ha cnnHe
100m BosbHbIi CTWUAb
100m BonbHbIi CTWAb
200m Ha cnuHe
100m Ha cnvHe
400m BosibHbI CTUNb
100m BosbHbI CTUAMb
100m BosnbHbI CTWUAb
100m BonbHbIi CTWAb

54.23 645
1:00.20 629
1:00.63 616

55.10 615

55.55 600
2:13.14 594
1:01.41 593
4:22.63 588

56.03 584
56.11 582
56.12 582

200m KomnnekcHoe nnaBaHne 2:16.91 577

400m BosbHbIN CTUNb
100m BosbHbI CTUAMb
100m BatTtepdnsii
100m Ha cnvHe
1500m BosbHbIi CTWb
100m Bpacc

400m BosbHbI CTUNb

4:25.10 572
56.49 570
59.78 566

1:02.52 562

17:35.57 561

1:09.00 560

4:27.58 556

400m KomnnekcHoe nnasaHne 4:56.80 554

400m BosibHbIA CTUNb
200m bpacc

200m batTepdnsii
1500m BosbHblii CTWb
100m BatTtepdnsii
200m BosbHbI CTUNb
100m BatTtepcnsii
1500m BosbHbIi CTWb
400m Bo/bHbIN CTUb
400m BosbHbI CTUNb
1500m BosbHbIii CTWb
100m Bpacc

200m Ha cnunHe

100m Bpacc

100m BosbHbIA CTUNb
200m bpacc

100m BosbHbIi CTUAMb
100m Ha cnvHe

100m BosbHbI CTWAMb
100m BonbHbIi CTWUAMb
100m BosbHbIA CTUNb
100m BosbHbI CTUAb
100m BatTtepdnsii
100m BosbHbI CTUAb
1500m BosbHbI CTWb
100m BonbHbIi CTWAb
100m BosbHbIA CTUNb
100m Bpacc

4:27.80 554
2:34.20 544
2:15.40 541
17:50.30 538
1:00.78 538
2:05.55 536
1:01.06 531
17:56.96 529
4:31.96 529
4:32.72 525
17:59.98 524
1:10.59 523
2:19.36 517
1:11.03 513

58.78 506
2:38.05 506
58.79 506
1:04.78 505
59.03 500
59.05 499
59.09 498
59.17 496
1:02.44 496
59.18 496
18:21.29 494
59.32 492
59.32 492

1:12.11 490

200m KomnnekcHoe nnaBaHue 2:24.89 487

1500m BosbHbI CTWb

18:26.58 487

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77960

Registered to City Center for Olympic Reserve Aquatics
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MYYEHKOBA, Mapus
CEMEHbBKOBA, Cochus
CABYEHKO, MunaHa
AOAMOBWY, Mapus
PAAbLIHO, EBa

NYPCKAA, UpuHa
PbICEHKOBA, AHHa
BOJIOAVHA, Oapba
CABYEHKO, Bnaga
MAPXOMEHKO, KpuctuHa

. MOVCEEHKO, Banepus
. KO3JIOBA, AHacTacus

. INXAYEBA, Bepa

. INXTAPOBWY, Mapus

. PABLIEBA, Mapus

. NAMTEBA, fapbs

. HUIKN®OPEHKO, AnekcaHgpa

CTAHKEBWY, YnbsHa
BANbANBBECO, A6pusib
BOJIOCEHKO, Codus
MOPO30BA, Mapus
ACKEBWUY, Cochus
AWNHA, Codobs
MNHYYK, MNaBnnHa
MAKCVMUYK, Mapus
BALLUKEBIWY, KceHus
WNANOBCKA4A, AHrenvHa
KAMOWKO, Kcenus

KyLU, Arata

XNTAJTKO, BukTtonpus
MANALLEHKO, KpuctnHa
BOPOHWHA, KpncTtnHa
NALL, Banepus
3bIrMAHTOBWY, Knpa
PUTNMNOBWY, Bapsapa
HAYMOBEL, AneHa
COKOJTOBA, Huka
MOKMEBELL, Banepus
YO/bCKAA, 3nata
CEPEBPOBA, Banepus
AWEHKO, Ctethanus
3AAL, AHa

KAL, Knpa
HEBOPCKAA, ApuHa
ABCHAHCKAA, Apocnasa
NATYTUK, Codhusa
BOAOMNbAH, AnaHa
LLUMAK, AHnHa
MAJIEMKO, AHacTacusi
KAHLUYMEP, MunaHna
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CAOWOP "AxTaps"
ryop

ryop

ryop

CAKOLWOP "HentyH"
ruopP

CAOOLWOP "Crapt"

PLOI no BogHbIM BYAam cripta

rLopP

ruoP

CAKOLWOP "AxTaps”
CAOLWOP "HentyH"
CAOWOP "AxTaps"
CAKOWOP "BonHa"
COHOWOP "Crapt"
CAMOLWOP "HentyH"
CAKOLWOP "HentyH"
CAKOLWOP "AxTaps"”
riopP

CAKOLWOP "AxTaps"
ruopP

ruop

CAKOLWOP "AxTaps”
CAOKOLWOP "AxTaps"”
CAHOLWOP "Crapt"
CAMOLWOP "HenTtyH"
CAroWOoP "Crapt"
CAKOLWOP "Crapt"
CAOKOLWOP "AxTaps"”
CAHOLWOP "Crapt"
rloP

COKOWOP "AxTaps"
CAKOLWOP "AxTapb”
CAKOLWOP "AxTaps”
CAoWwoP "Crapt"
CAHOLWOP "Crapt"
CAKOLWOP "HentyH"
ruopP

CAOLWOP "AxTaps”
rLopP

rLopP

CAOWOP "AxTaps"
CAHOLWOP "Crapt"
COKOWOP "BonHa"
ruop

rLopP

CAOKOLWOP "AxTaps"”
CAHOLWOP "Crapt"
CAKOLWOP "HentyH"
ruopP

100m BosbHbI CTWUAMb
200m Bpacc

200m bpacc

100m Ha cnuHe
100m BosbHbIi CTUAMb
100m BatTtepdnsaii
100m Ha cnnHe

58.69
2:37.73
2:41.86
1:07.06
1:00.59
1:05.18
1:07.82

200m KomnniekcHoe nnaBaHue 2:29.90

100m BonbHbIi CTWAb
200m Ha cnuHe
100m BosbHbIi CTUAMb
100m Bpacc

100m BosbHbI CTUAMb
50m BosibHbIN CTUNb
50m BosibHbIA CTUNb
400m BosbHbIA CTUNb
200m BosbHbI CTUNb
100m Ha cnnHe
800m BosibHbIN CTUNb
100m BosnbHbI CTWUAb
50m BosibHbIA CTUNb

1:01.45
2:26.69
1:01.82
1:17.17
1:02.46

28.61

28.66
4:46.51
2:17.83
1:10.10
9:54.13
1:03.72

29.16

200m KomnnekcHoe nnaBaHue 2:35.66
200m KomnniekcHoe nnaBaHue 2:35.78
400m KomnnekcHoe nnasaHne 5:29.24

100m Ha cnvHe
100m Ha cnuHe
400m Bo/bHbIN CTUb
100m Bpacc

100m Bpacc

100m Ha cnvHe
200m Bpacc

400m BosbHbIA CTUNb
400m Bo/bHbIN CTUb
100m Ha cnnHe
200m Ha cnunHe

50m BosibHbIN CTUNb
50m BosibHbIN CTUNMb
50m BosibHbIA CTUNb
200m Ha cnuHe
100m BosbHbI CTUAMb

1:11.38
1:11.39
4:53.95
1:19.83
1:20.00
1:11.84
2:54.17
4:56.68
4:56.90
1:12.17
2:34.94

29.81

29.82

29.86
2:35.64
1:05.40

200m KomnnekcHoe nnaBaHne 2:39.62

50m BosibHbIN CTUNb

29.97

200m KomnniekcHoe nnaBaHue 2:39.87

200m Ha cnuHe
100m BosbHbIA CTUNb
400m BosbHbI CTUNb
100m Ha cnnHe
100m BosbHbI CTUAb

2:36.59
1:06.04
5:02.54
1:13.70
1:06.35

200m KomnniekcHoe nnaBaHue 2:41.95

100m Bpacc

1:22.39
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